2 | 1.2 Operating by Using Machine and Device Handles www.jwwinco.com  |  phone: 1-800-877-8351
Flexible Ergostyle® Bridge Handles
Technopolymer Plastic, with Counterbored Mounting Holes
EN 628.3
1 Length l1
2 Type
3 Color of the cover cap
How to order
1 2 3
EN 628.3-150-B-DSG
ELESA original design EBP.FLX
2 Type
B Mounting from the operator’s side
Metric
1
l1 d2 d3 h1 h2 l2 l3 s t
117 ±0.5
  4.61 ±0.02
26
 1.02
8.5
 .33
39
 1.54
18
  .71
143
  5.63
 91
  3.58
 9
  .35
 8.5
  .33
150 ±1
  5.91 ±0.04
28
 1.10